
STEVEN MALTBY GOLF SCHOOL - 2014/2015 REGISTRATION FORM 
Phone:  (416) 707-8187 | Email: steven@maltbygolf.com

Website:  www.maltbygolfschool.com

Name: E-mail:

Address: City & Province: ____________________________ Postal Code: ____________

Home #: Cell #: ____________________________Work #: ___________________________________

PRIVATE LESSONS  Single   $85  Initial Assessment   $149  Season Long  $1,200
Available anytime

8am - 8pm  Series of 3  $225  Series of 5   $375  Series of 10  $700
(45 minute sessions)

GROUP LESSONS  Group of 2  $275 per person  Group of 3  $225 per person
Series of 5 x 1 hour

Available anytime  Group of 4  $160 per person  Group of 5  $135 per person
8am - 8pm

LADIES PROGRAM Series 1 Tues Nov. 18  6:30 PM Short Game  7:30 PM Full Swing

Series of 4 x 1 hour Thurs Nov. 20  6:30 PM Short Game  7:30 PM Full Swing

$89 per person Series 2 Tues Jan. 6  6:30 PM Short Game  7:30 PM Full Swing

Thurs Jan. 8  6:30 PM Short Game  7:30 PM Full Swing

Series 3 Tues Feb. 3  6:30 PM Short Game  7:30 PM Full Swing

Thurs Feb. 5  6:30 PM Short Game  7:30 PM Full Swing

Series 4 Tues Mar. 3  6:30 PM Short Game  7:30 PM Full Swing

Thurs Mar. 5  6:30 PM Short Game  7:30 PM Full Swing

Series 5 Tues Mar. 31  6:30 PM Short Game  7:30 PM Full Swing

Thurs Apr. 2  6:30 PM Short Game  7:30 PM Full Swing

OTHER PROGRAMS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST!

● Playing Lessons ● Video Analysis ● Public & Corporate Schools
● Family Affair ● Club Fitting ● Tune up & Beginner's Clinics
● Couples ● Tournament Services ● Email Club Special

PAYMENT
Credit Card #: ________________________________Exp: ________ CVC#: ________ Program Charges $

Name on Card: ________________________________________________ Tax HST 13% $

Signature: ____________________________________________________ TOTAL

OFFICE USE ONLY
Date Received: _________________________ Approval #: _________________________ Certificate #: ____________
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